
School Name:

School Address:

School Phone:

School FAX:

School Web Address:

POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

H.S. Principal David Ascani ascanid@cattysd.org

H.S. Assistant Principal David Domchek domchekd@cattysd.org

Athletic Director Thomas Moll, II mollt@cattysd.org

Athletic Office Secretary Pamela Nyce nycep2@cattysd.org

Assistant A.D. Todd Richards toddles@rcn.com

Athletic Trainer John Capozzolo j_capozzolo@hotmail.com

Athletic Trainer Sara Smey ssnyder1307@yahoo.com

Band Director Jim D'Annibale jdanni54@rcn.com

SPORT / POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

Baseball (Head) Steve Bradley sbradley@beth.k12.pa.us

Baseball (Asst.) Eric Snyder snydere@cattysd.org

Baseball (JV) Dennis Kelly Dennis.Kelly@purina.nestle.com

Basketball (Boy's Head) Eric Snyder snydere@cattysd.org

Basketball (Boy's JV) Thomas Falzone falzonet@whitehallcoplay.org

Basketball (Boy's JH) Scott Case cases@cattysd.org

Basketball (Boy's MS) N/A

Basketball (Girl's Head) Chad Werkheiser werkheiser1028@yahoo.com

Basketball (Girl's JV) Brittany Lacey brittany.lacey24@yahoo.com

Basketball (Girl's JH) Chris Blount TBD

Basketball (Girl's MS) N/A

Cheering (Fall Head) Alexis Sziy sziya@cattysd.org

Cheering (Fall Asst.) Jamie Hirner hirnerj@yahoo.com

Cheering (Winter Head) N/A

Cheering (Winter Asst.) N/A

Cross Country (Head) Charles Post postc@cattysd.org

Cross Country (Asst.) David Burker burkerd@cattysd.org

610-697-0116

www.cattysd.org

Catasauqua High School

2500 West Bullshead Road

Northampton, PA  18067
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Field Hockey (Head) Frank Schlofer schlofer@citvt.com

Field Hockey (JV) Lindsay Biege lbiege@ymail.com

Field Hockey (MS) Jennifer Keppel keppelj@cattysd.org

Field Hockey (MS) Stephanie Schlofer sas7105@esu.edu

Football (Head) Tom Falzone falzonet@whitehallcoplay.org

Football (Asst.) Brad Bloszinksy goroughs@rcn.com

Football (Asst.) Robert Petrosky prifle@prodigy.net

Football (Asst.) Robert Bydlon bydlonr@cattysd.org

Football (Asst.) James Schaffer schafferj@cattysd.org

Football (Asst.) Robert Panny pannyr@whitehallcoplay.org

Football (Asst.) (MS) Bill Milne milnew@allentownsd.org

Football (Asst.) (MS) Michael Case stmec06@moravian.edu

Golf N/A

Boy's Soccer (Head) Trajano Bastidas bastidast@cattysd.org

Boy's Soccer (JV) Michael Baclawski baclawskim@cattysd.org

Boy's Soccer (MS) Russel Bass russbass@rcn.com

Girl's Soccer (Head) Trajano Bastidas bastidast@cattysd.org

Girl's Soccer (JV) Michael Baclawski baclawskim@cattysd.org

Softball (Head) Bobby Thomas robert.thomas@rcn.com

Softball (Asst.) Suzie Kropf suzanne_kropf@glic.com

Softball (JV) Victor Diaz hotcornerfive@rcn.com

Track & Field (Head) Glenn Reightler reightlerg@cattysd.org

Track & Field (Asst.) Pat MacLaughlin maclaughlinp@cattysd.org

Track & Field (Asst.) Frank Schlofer schlofer@citvt.com

Track & Field (Asst.) Erin Recker reckere@cattysd.org

Boys Volleyball (Head) Krisitin Bond volleypa1@rcn.com

Boys Volleyball (JV) N/A

Girls Volleyball (Head) Krisitin Bond volleypa1@rcn.com

Girls Volleyball (JV) Lindsay Arndt Lindsay.arndt11@houghton.edu

Wrestling (Head) Michael Conner connerm@cattysd.org

Wrestling (JV) Kyle Rusnock rusnockk@cattysd.org

Wrestling (Asst.) Mark Bartholomew mbarthol@northamptoncounty.org

Wrestling (JH) Michael Rusnock michael.rusnock@rcn.com
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